Mumbai- 4OO 07L is free from all encumbrances and charges except Mortgage created on

Developers premises in favour of Reliance Home Finance Limited by Deed of Mortgage

dated 29fr June 2017 registered under KRL-1/6328 of 2Ql7 on same day with sanctioned

limit of Rs. 8,40,00,000/- and the Outstanding Amount is Rs. 6,02,50,773/ -(Six Crores

Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Three Only) as on 31"1 March 2018.

Place: Mumbai M/S. SIDHIVINAYAK

Date: 3lst March, 2018 **J*^L^.J
PARTNER

Ofiice tt409-410, Mahinder Chambers,4th Floor, 619 / 28, WT. patit Marg, Chembur, Mumbai- 4OO 071.
Tel: 022-61990900 Fax: 022-2520467'l Email : info@sidhivinayakraalty.com Wabsite :